Structured Cabling Solution
RITCHFIELD
Designed to perform.
TM
Copper Solutions > Copper Connectivity
18RF1A-
 Face Plates & Adaptors
Specifications
Ÿ Housing: ABS UL 94V-0
Ÿ Designed for installation of keystone jack & modular accessories.
Ÿ Size: 86 x 86 mm (3.39" x 3.39")
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
RF1A-FPUK1-<CC> Face Plate UK style 1 port Shuttered, 86 x 86 mm, <color>
RF1A-FPUK2-<CC> Face Plate UK style 2 port Shuttered, 86 x 86 mm, <color>
RF1A-FPUK3-<CC> Face Plate UK style 3 port Shuttered, 86 x 86 mm, <color>
RF1A-FPUK4-<CC> Face Plate UK style 4 port Shuttered, 86 x 86 mm, <color>
Face Plate UK Style
Specifications
Ÿ Front panel with cut-out 25x50 and 50x50 mm suitable for installation
of keystone jacks with the help of adaptor
Ÿ Dimensions: 86 x 86 x 10mm
ŸMaterial : Plastic -ABS
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
RF1A-FPFH25-WH Face Plate French style with 25x50mm cut out, White
RF1A-FPFH55-WH Face Plate French style with 50x50mm cut out, White
RF1A-AD25S-WH 25x50mm Adapter for Key Stone Jack, Straight, White
RF1A-AD25S-BK 25x50mm Adapter for Key Stone Jack, Straight, Black
Face Plate French Style & Adaptors
RF1A-AD25A-WH 25x50mm Adapter for Key Stone Jack, Angled, White
RF1A-ADBP25-WH 25x50mm Blanking Plug, White
RF1A-ADBP15-WH 12.5x50mm Blanking Plug, White
RF1A-ADLJ6C-WH 25x50mm LJ6C floor box angled adapter for keystone jack White
CC = Color WH - White, GL - Gold, GR - Grey